by Honeywell
SECTION 8: page 13
8 . 1 :  V I G I LO N  V O I C E  A L A R M  S Y S T E M
Loudspeakers
Technical specification
Spherical Pendant
Loudspeaker
20W Column

Ingress Protection IP 55
Spherical Pendant Loudspeaker & Column Loudspeakers
Order Codes
Spherical Pendant Loudspeaker	 13421-80-DC
20W Metal Column Loudspeaker	13421-51-DC
40W Metal Column Loudspeaker	13421-52-DC
80W Metal Column Loudspeaker	13421-53-DC
Spherical Pendant
Loudspeaker
This modern styled spherical
loudspeaker is a true omni-